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Liga Strednych skol 2017/2018 - 6. kolo

Meno hraca
Peter Spisak
Adrian Uhlar

Tomas Uliény
Patrik Culik

Roébert Hudak

Timotej Skokan
FrantiSek Barnas

Samuel FrantiSek Skokan

Karin Flizerova

Simona Odrobinova
Timotej Fic

Marius Stoklas
Tomas Majernik
Jozef Spak

Jakub Nemergut
Adam Dikant

Gymnézium Poprad D.

Obchodna Akadémia

Obchodn& Akadémia

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo  Hry

Obchodné Akadémia 3
Gymnazium Poprad D. 3

Tatarku

Obchodné Akadémia
Gymnazium Poprad D.

Tatarku

Obchodna Akadémia

SOSE Matejovce

Gymnézium Poprad D.

Tatarku

SOSE Matejovce
Zdravotka
Zdravotka

N W w =

Tatarku

Zdravotka
SOSE Matejovce
SOSE Matejovce

- N W W =

Kolky
457
455

269
376

243
352
115

114
326
322
212

105
305
293
188

85

Body
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Priemer
152.3333
151.6667

134.5000
125.3333

121.5000
117.3333
115.0000

114.0000
108.6667
107.3333
106.0000

105.0000
101.6667
97.6667
94.0000
85.0000
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